
RUS - RSA
1:0 (1:0)

Match Officials: 
Referee: CONG Thi Dung (VIE) Assistant Referee 1: WANG Chieh (TPE)
4th Official: TRANG Bui Thi Thu (VIE) Assistant Referee 2: TSAI Pei Tzu (TPE)
Match Commissioner: HSIEH Ya Chi (TPE)

Goals Scored:

KOVALENKO Ksenia (RUS) 14'  

RUS - Russian Federation

[ 1 ] SHCHERBAK Tatiana (GK)
[ 4 ] SHEIKINA Tatiana
[ 7 ] ANDREEVA Alena
[ 9 ] CHOLOVYAGA Anna (-90'+2)
[ 10 ] SMIRNOVA Nadezda (-65')
[ 16 ] FEDOROVA Marina (-89')
[ 17 ] PANTIUKHINA Ekaterina (-46' HT)
[ 18 ] ZIIASTINOVA Elvira
[ 19 ] MOROZOVA Ekaterina
[ 20 ] CHERNOMYRDINA Margarita (C)
[ 22 ] KOVALENKO Ksenia

RSA - South Africa

[ 16 ] MPETA Viwe (GK)
[ 3 ] TLAILANE Koketso
[ 4 ] NOMTSHEKE Nomonde
[ 5 ] MADIBA Letago
[ 6 ] BIYANA Kholosa
[ 10 ] SEBATI Rachel (-67')
[ 11 ] KGATLANA Thembi
[ 12 ] MASHILO Bontle (-52')
[ 13 ] MOGOLOLA Regina
[ 14 ] LETSOSO Thato
[ 18 ] JANE Refiloe (C)

Substitutes:

[ 2 ] SOKOLOVA Natalia (+89')
[ 3 ] GALAY Maria
[ 5 ] SHKODA Viktoriia
[ 6 ] GASANOVA Nasiba (+90'+2)
[ 11 ] PODSHIBYAKINA Irina
[ 14 ] SHAKHOVA Ksenia (+65')
[ 15 ] MASHINA Natalia (+46' HT)
[ 21 ] GRICHENKO Iuliia (GK)
[ 23 ] KISKONEN Marina

Substitutes:

[ 1 ] MAGAGULA Dineo (GK)
[ 2 ] DLANI Abongile
[ 7 ] RAKHUDUWE Lebogang
[ 8 ] MAZIBUKO Jabulile (+67')
[ 9 ] SALGADO Gabriela (+52')
[ 15 ] SMIDT Thalea
[ 17 ] MAGAIA Hildah
[ 19 ] NDLANGISA Ongeziwe
[ 20 ] MATABOLOGA Presocious

Coach: FOMINA Elena Coach: MBULI Thinasonke

Cautions:

ZIIASTINOVA Elvira (RUS) 57', MOROZOVA Ekaterina (RUS) 75'  

Expulsions:

None

Additional Time:

first half: 1 min., second half: 3 min.
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RUS - RSA
1:0 (1:0)

RUS - Russian Federation STATISTICS RSA - South Africa
5 Shots 4
4 Shots on Goal 1

19 Fouls 17
6 Corner Kicks 1
1 Free Kicks 4
0 Penalty Kicks 0
2 Offsides 0
0 Own Goals 0
2 Cautions (Yellow Cards) 0
0 Expulsions (2nd Yellow) 0
0 Expulsions (Red Cards) 0

50% Ball Possession 50%
21 Actual Playing Time 21

RUS - Russian Federation

No. Name Pos Min GF GA SG/S PK Fouls Y Red Cards
FC FS 2Y=R R

1 SHCHERBAK Tatiana GK 90
4 SHEIKINA Tatiana D 90 0/1 1
7 ANDREEVA Alena M 90
9 CHOLOVYAGA Anna M 89 1 1

10 SMIRNOVA Nadezda M 65 3
16 FEDOROVA Marina F 89 1/1 2 3
17 PANTIUKHINA Ekaterina M 45 1/1 1 2
18 ZIIASTINOVA Elvira D 90 1 2 1
19 MOROZOVA Ekaterina D 90 3 1
20 CHERNOMYRDINA Margarita (C) M 90 1/1 6 7
22 KOVALENKO Ksenia D 90 1 1/1

Substitutes
2 SOKOLOVA Natalia M 1
6 GASANOVA Nasiba F 1

14 SHAKHOVA Ksenia M 25 1
15 MASHINA Natalia F 45 1

Totals 1 4/5 19 16 2

RSA - South Africa

No. Name Pos Min GF GA SG/S PK Fouls Y Red Cards
FC FS 2Y=R R

16 MPETA Viwe GK 90 1
3 TLAILANE Koketso D 90 1 4
4 NOMTSHEKE Nomonde D 90 2 2
5 MADIBA Letago M 90 0/1 2
6 BIYANA Kholosa M 90 3 1

10 SEBATI Rachel M 67 1 1
11 KGATLANA Thembi F 90 1/2 3
12 MASHILO Bontle F 52 1 1
13 MOGOLOLA Regina D 90 1 1
14 LETSOSO Thato D 90
18 JANE Refiloe (C) M 90 0/1 2 6

Substitutes
8 MAZIBUKO Jabulile M 23 3
9 SALGADO Gabriela F 38

Totals 1 1/4 17 18

Legend:
-nn Time when player substituted out (C) Captain
+nn Time when player substituted in 2Y=R 2nd Yellow = Red Card D Defender
F Forward FC Fouls Committed FS Fouls Suffered GA Goals Against
GF Goals For GK Goalkeeper HT Half-time M Midfielder
Min Minutes Played PK Penalty Kicks (Goals/Shots) Pos Position
R Red Cards (Expulsions) SG/S Shots on Goal/Shots Y Yellow Cards (Cautions)
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